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Product Code : IK-PLS2-6IN-20/30/40W-35K-24D-D10-

WH

Voltage
Lumen Output
Power

Efficacy

CcCcT

CRI

Beam Angle
Light Distribution
LED Type
Dimming
Mounting Type
Body Material
Finish

Height

Diameter

Beam Spread (options)

Spot T Mediom  FY Wide 7 Ultrawide
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30 072 30 072 30 1.41 30
90 215 90 215 90 4.22 9.0
150 358 150 358 150 704 150

120V-277V
3640Im
20-30-40W
91Im/w

3500K

90

24°

Medium

CoB

0-10V (Dims to 10%)
Pendent

Die Cast Aluminum
White

5.91"

3.14"

Arcova pairs modern elegance with dependable performance,
making it ideal for commercial and hospitality interiors. Its slim

cylindrical form offers a clean, architectural touch, while glare-free

illumination highlights details beautifully. Designed for flexible
mounting as pendant or surface, it ensures versatility without

compromising style. Built from durable materials, Arcova provides

long-lasting illumination and enhances spaces with balanced,
comfortable lighting experiences.
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