

Arcova Pendant Lights



Product Code : IK-PLS2-6IN-20/30/40W-35K-24D-D10-WH

Voltage	120V-277V
Lumen Output	3640lm
Power	20-30-40W
Efficacy	91lm/w
CCT	3500K
CRI	90
Beam Angle	24°
Light Distribution	Medium
LED Type	COB
Dimming	0-10V (Dims to 10%)
Mounting Type	Pendent
Body Material	Die Cast Aluminum
Finish	White
Height	5.91"
Diameter	3.14"

Beam Spread (Options)

Spot	15°	Medium	24°	Wide	36°	Ultrawide	60°
ft	Ø	ft	Ø	ft	Ø	ft	Ø
3.0	0.72	3.0	0.72	3.0	1.41	3.0	2.03
9.0	2.15	9.0	2.15	9.0	4.22	9.0	6.09
15.0	3.58	15.0	3.58	15.0	7.04	15.0	10.15

Arcova pairs modern elegance with dependable performance, making it ideal for commercial and hospitality interiors. Its slim cylindrical form offers a clean, architectural touch, while glare-free illumination highlights details beautifully. Designed for flexible mounting as pendant or surface, it ensures versatility without compromising style. Built from durable materials, Arcova provides long-lasting illumination and enhances spaces with balanced, comfortable lighting experiences.